SF2D-DC60V Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Panasonic SF2D-DC60V Panasonic Supplier Panasonic Distributor
SF2D-DC60V
Panasonic Semiconductor SF2D-DC60V
Panasonic
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SF2D-DC60V
MANUFACTURER Panasonic
DESCRIPTION RELAY SAFETY 4PST 6A 60V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
TURN ON VOLTAGE (MAX) 45 VDC
TURN OFF VOLTAGE (MIN) 6 VDC
TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin
SWITCHING VOLTAGE 440VAC, 30VDC - Max
SERIES SF2D
RELEASE TIME 7ms
RELAY TYPE Safety
PACKAGING Tray
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 70°C
OPERATE TIME 17ms
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 8 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Safety Relay 4PST-2NO/2NC (2 Form A, 2 Form B) 60VDC Coil Through Hole
CONTACT RATING (CURRENT) 6A
CONTACT MATERIAL Silver Tin Oxide (AgSnO)
CONTACT FORM 4PST-2NO/2NC (2 Form A, 2 Form B)
COIL VOLTAGE 60VDC
COIL TYPE Non Latching
COIL RESISTANCE 7.2 kOhms
COIL POWER 500 mW
COIL CURRENT 8.3mA
SF2D-DC60V
Part Number: SF2D-DC60V
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Product description RELAY SAFETY 4PST 6A 60V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SF2D-DC60V.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SF2D-DC60V
SF2D-DC60V.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SF2D-DC24V
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  RELAY SAFETY 4PST 6A 24V
In stock:  325 pcs
RFQ
SF2D-DC12V
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  RELAY SAFETY 4PST 6A 12V
In stock:  844 pcs
RFQ
SF2L4GHA0G
Manufacturers:  TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 200V 2A DO204AC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SF2C-H8-P
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  LIGHT CURTAIN 8BEAM 160MM 24VDC
In stock:  2 pcs
RFQ
SF2D-DC5V
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  RELAY SAFETY 4PST 6A 5V
In stock:  12 pcs
RFQ
SF2L4G R0G
Manufacturers:  TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 200V 2A DO204AC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SF2L4GHR0G
Manufacturers:  TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 200V 2A DO204AC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SF2L6G B0G
Manufacturers:  TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 400V 2A DO204AC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SF2D-DC48V
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  RELAY SAFETY 4PST 6A 48V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SF2C-H8-N
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  LIGHT CURTAIN 8BEAM 160MM 24VDC
In stock:  2 pcs
RFQ
SF2L4GHB0G
Manufacturers:  TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 200V 2A DO204AC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SF2L6G A0G
Manufacturers:  TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
Description:  DIODE GEN PURP 400V 2A DO204AC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong